
Rev1 Ventures and 18 of our 
seed- and concept-stage 
companies are excited to be in 
attendance at 3 Rivers Venture 
Fair. We are proud to be a part 
of the entrepreneurial growth 
of Columbus and the Midwest 
region. For a full list of the 
companies in attendance, see 
the back of this page. 

We look forward to 
meeting you.

Rev1 Ventures is an early-stage 
venture development organization 
that combines investment capital 
and strategic services to help 
entrepreneurs build products people 
want and companies that succeed. 

Our seasoned, data-driven team 
delivers early market validation 
for startups, helping them lay the 
foundation for scalable growth with 
the skills to evolve their product, 
sell to customers and build the right 
team. Rev1 manages a continuum 
of investment funds with support 
from corporate, community and 
innovation partners, as well as the 
Ohio Third Frontier.

#1 opportunity city in 
the United States 
Forbes, September 2014

Fastest growing city in 
the Midwest

U.S. Census Bureau, May 2015

Rev1 #1 for investments in 
the Great Lakes Region 

(2012 - 2015)
Pitchbook

* Kauffman Foundation 

We help entrepreneurs 
build great companies 

www.rev1ventures.com



Helps farmers increase crop 
yield without having to change 
the way they plant.

Wellness program designed to 
save time and money on out-
of-pocket healthcare needs. 

Allows TV advertisers and 
agencies to measure their 
advertising performance.

Fills the gaps in enterprise 
WLAN network solutions.

Cryothermic Systems utilizes induced 
hypothermia as a therapeutic tool to 
help neurological outcomes.

Create a master plan for all of 
your fields, and make your farm 
operation more profitable.

Provides sellers with the tools to 
manage multichannel operations 
with ease.

Using innovative real-time 
location services technology to 
improve the home health care. 

Patented platform technology 
focuses on eliminating pain in 
a variety of applications. 

A Virtual Athletic Trainer App 
and Injury Communication 
Platform.

A new approach to viral therapy.

Connecting mobile phone-using 
employees and back-office 
personnel for data sharing.

Keep your tickets secure in your 
phone to use at your favorite 
concert and sporting events.

Developing stand-alone 
compressed natural gas 
refueling system.

Creates intelligence driven 
applications using technology 
called Axion.

Product that creates a smooth, 
imperceptible layer on your 
teeth to whiten them.

A disruptive technology with a 
broad range of applications for 
vision diagnostics.

Provides an affordable business 
intelligence tool that can analyze 
online conversations.

Jeff Reedy
jeff.reedy@7signal.com

www.7signal.com

Shaun Young
shaun@myardina.com
www.myardina.com

Steve White
steve@clarivoy.com
www.clarivoy.com

Bruce Caldwell
brucecaldwell@mac.com
www.3barbiologics.com

Dale Jefferson 
dalejefferson123@gmail.com 

www.cropzilla.com

Robert Shalwitz 
rshalwitz@invirsa.com

www.invirsa.com

Ryan Sevey
rsevey@nexosis.com 

www.nexosis.io

Steve Wallace 
swallace@sight4all.com

www.sight4all.org

Dillon Myers
dillon@ticketfire.com

www.burnyourtickets.com

Natasha Pongonis 
natasha@oyeintelligence.com 

www.oyeintelligence.com

Ray Shealy 
rshealy@safe-white.com 
www.safewhiteteeth.com

Rob Underhill
r.underhill@simple-fill.com

www.simple-fill.com

 Hanad Duale 
hduale@kareintellex.com 

www.kareintellex.com

Steve Weber 
sweber@nchannel.com 

www.nchannel.com

Jon Snyder 
jsnyder@neurosmedical.com 

www.neurosmedical.com

Mike Bunker
mbunker@cryothermicsystems.com

live.cryothermicsystems.com

Nathan Heerdt 
nate@healthyroster.com
www.healthyroster.com

John Steidley
jwsteidley@me.com

  www.imobilesupport.com


